Grand Valley State University
Padnos College of Engineering and Computing – Occupational Safety and Health
	
Name: Dave Huizen, CIH									Winter 2024

	TIME
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY

	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	8:00
	Office Hours

	Program Coordination/ Class Prep
	Office Hours





	Program Coordination/ Class Prep
	Office Hours




	8:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	OSH 495
OSH Admin (Capstone)
EC 614
	
	OSH 495
OSH Admin (Capstone)
EC 614
	
	OSH 495
OSH Admin (Capstone)
EC 614

	10:30
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00
	Program Coordination/ Class Prep
	
	Program Coordination/ Class Prep
	
	Program Coordination/ Class Prep

	11:30
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00
	Office Hours
	Office Hours
	Office Hours 
	Office Hours

	Office Hours

	12:30
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00
	OSH 416 Advanced IH
	Program Coordination/ Class Prep
	OSH 416 
Advanced IH
	Program Coordination/ Class Prep
	OSH 416 
Advanced IH

	1:30
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00
	Program Coordination/ Class Prep
	
	Program Coordination/ Class Prep
	
	

	2:30
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00
	
	
	
	
	Program Coordination/ Class Prep

	3:30
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00
	
	
	
	
	



Office Phone:	616-331-5596				Email: huizend@gvsu.edu
		or
Home Phone: 616-340-0847	Additional Office Hours by Appointment or Chance
Note:  All Classes in EC 617 unless noted
